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Adapter Modules
Modular Plates fit any COYOTE cabinet and offer the  
ultimate in design flexibility. 

6-port, 8-port and 12-port snap-in Adapter Plates come 
pre-loaded and ready for installation into COYOTE Fiber 
Cabinets. All adapter styles (ST, SC, FC, and LC) feature 
precision ceramic alignment sleeves.

Pigtail Cable Assemblies
Six or twelve fiber color-coded 900 Micron SM bundles, in 
yellow braided sleeve. Ribbon fan outs and jacketed cable 
stubs also available. Contact PLP for additional options.

Factory Polishes

Return Loss Insertion Loss

UPC -55 dB min. 0.2 typ 0.3 max

APC -65 dB min. 0.3 max

Adapter Modules
Catalog Number Connector Adapters Sleeve

6SMSC SC 6 Ceramic

6SCAPC SC/APC 6 Ceramic

8SCAPC SC/APC 8 Ceramic

12SMDSC SC 12 (6 Duplex) Ceramic

8SMSC SC 8 Ceramic

6SMST ST 6 Ceramic

8SMST ST 8 Ceramic

6SMFC FC 6 Ceramic

8SMFC FC 8 Ceramic

6FCAPC FC/APC 6 Ceramic

6SMLC LC 6 (3 Duplex) Ceramic

12SMLC LC 12 (6 Duplex) Ceramic

600 Blank Plate – –

Pigtail Cable Assemblies  
Bundled 900 Micron Fibers in Yellow Sleeve

Catalog Number Connector Fiber Count

P6SCU_* SC/UPC 6

P12SCU_* SC/UPC 12

P6SCA_* SC/APC 6

P12SCA_* SC/APC 12

P6ST_* ST 6

P12ST_* ST 12

P6FC_* FC 6

P12FC_* FC 12

P6LC_* LC 6

P12LC_* LC 12

*Add cable length (in meters) to catalog number. Three meters 
standard. Contact PLP for other options

Jumper Cable Assemblies – 3 mm Jacketed
Catalog Number Connector

JSCU_* SC/UPC

JSCA_* SC/APC

JST_* ST

JFC_* FC

JLC_* LC

*Add cable length (in meters) to catalog number. 
Contact PLP for other options

Jumper Cable Assemblies
High Performance Singlemode Fiber Optic Jumpers feature 
UPC and APC terminations to handle the most demanding 
transmission speeds. Each jumper is 100% tested, for  
insertion and return loss and visually inspected.

2 mm or 3 mm Jacketed Cables available.

Passive Optical Components
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